
Who Do I Call?  
Liberty Main Phone Number (813) 588-1180 

Topic Person Extension 

Address Change Angela Gonzalez 241 

Physical Education Jessica Rosquete Jessica.Rosquete@hcps.net 

Assistant Principals 

Liza Manuel 
8th Grade 

7th Grade (M-Z)  

238 

Bryan Brink 
6th Grade 

7th Grade (A-L) 
236 

To Report an Absence (813) 558-1180  

To Request a Pre-
Approved Excused 
Absence 

 
Lori McNabb 

  

227 

Band Dustin Huston Dustin.Huston@ hcps.net 

Before/After School Care 
Program (HOST) 

Jessica Rosquete Jessica.Rosquete@hcps.net 

Bookkeeper Veronica Mesa 232 

Buses/Transportation (813) 982-5900 Option: 3 

Clinic/Health Issues (813) 558-1180 235 

Custodial Needs Daina Vazquez  

Electives Kaitlyn Smith Kaitlyn.Smith@hcps.net 

Exceptional Student 
Education (ESE) 
Specialist 

Jennifer Escobar 239 

Guidance Needs  
Student Schedule 
Questions 

Jennifer Emmons 
All of 8th Grade 
7th Grade (M-Z) 

225 

Susan Stabile 
All of 6th Grade 
7th Grade (A-L) 

224 

Language Arts Michael Novello Michael.Novello@hcps.net 

Math Rebecca Karlen Rebecca.Karlen@hcps.net 

Media Center Heidys Campbell 245 



Who Do I Call?  
Liberty Main Phone Number (813) 588-1180 

NJHS Rebecca Karlen Rebecca.Karlen@hcps.net 

Planners Veronica Mesa 232 

Principal Frank Diaz 222 

Principal’s Secretary Karen Gilliam 223 

Psychologist Kimberly Hodges 234 

Registration/Withdrawals/ 
Student Records 

Angela Gonzalez 241 

School Advisory Council 
(SAC) 

Megan 
Boghosian 

Megan.Boghosian@hcps.net 

School Resource Officer 
(SRO) 

Marcus Elam 237 

Science Robin Queen Robin.Queen@hcps.net 

Social Studies Kathryn Sims Kathryn.Sims@hcps.net 

Social Worker Dottie Nash 228 

Sports Bryan Brink 236 

Student Council Heidys Campbell 245 

Success Coach Edwin Cadet Edwin.Cadet@hcps.net 

Website Issues 
Katie (Kaitlyn) 

Smith 
Kaitlyn.Smith@hcps.net 

Technology Issues Hector Rivera 243 

 


